 Channels Dual channel echo sounder
Transducer
connectors:
2  Transducer connectors in Electronic / transceiver unit.
Frequencies 7 set delectable frequencies
24kHz, 30kHz, 33kHz, 38kHz, 50kHz, 100kHz and 200 kHz
Power Supply DC: 20 - 32 V and/or 115/230VAC
Power

JB70E2-SA
Dimension: 115x115x180mm
Weight:1.5kg
2 x LAN (IEC61162-450)
5 x NMEA 0183 Outputs (IEC61162-1)
3 x NMEA 0183 Inputs (IEC61162-1)
1 x AUX in
2 x AUX out
1 x Relay out
Ranges Selectable from 0 - 5 m to 0 - 5000 m
Approved SKIPPER
transducers with
expected depth
limits
50/200kHz ETS50200T/G  1m-750m
200kHz ETN200T:              1m - 350m
200kHz ETN200ST/G:       1m - 250m
50kHz ETN050T/G:            1.5m - 750m
38kHz ETN038T/G:            2 m- 1200m
Non-approved
SKIPPER
transducers
expected limit
24kHz ETN024T/G:            2m - 2100m
Measuring Accuracy 1-10m:            Accuracy 0.1m
                       Resolution=0.1m
10m-100m      Accuracy 1%
                       Resolution 0.1m